



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

1. Product Code	MACCHOC72
-----------------	-----------

2. Product Name:	Macaron - Chocolate	
------------------	---------------------	---

3. Ingredients:
Cream (Milk), Dark Couverture (Soy), Sugar, Almond Powder, Egg , Butter (Milk), Corn Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Butter, Pectin (E440), Cochineal Carmine (E120), Allura Red (E129)
Allergen Advice: See ingredients in bold . May also contain traces of wheat, gluten, pistachio, hazelnut and sesame.

4. Nutritional Information			
Serving: 1 piece		Serving Size: 15 g	
Nutrients	Unit	Quantity Per Piece	Quantity Per 100g
Energy	kJ	275	1833
Energy	Kcal	64	424
Protein	g	0.7	4.6
Fat	g	4.5	29.9
Fatty Acids, Total Saturated	g	2.5	16.6
Carbohydrates	g	5.9	39.3
Sugar	g	5.1	33.9
Sodium	mg	5	36

5. Chemical Specification	
Parameters	Standard
Acid Value (KOH)	≤5mg/g
Peroxide Value	≤15 meq/kg
Arsenic (As)	≤0.5 ppm
Lead (Pb)	≤0.5 ppm
Aflatoxin Content	≤20 ppb



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

6. Physical Specification

Weight Per Piece	15 g
Dimension	Diameter – 40 mm, Height – 27 mm

7. Microbiological Specification

Parameters	Standard
Total Plate Count	≤10,000 CFU/g
Yeast and Molds Count	≤100 CFU/g
Coliform Count	≤50 MPN/g
<i>E. coli</i>	negative at 25g
<i>Salmonella</i>	negative at 25g
<i>S. aureus</i>	≤100 CFU/g

8. Packaging Information

Carton Dimension:	L 345 mm x W 320 mm x H 129 mm
Net Weight Per Box:	1080 g
Gross Weight Per Box:	2279 g
Gross Weight of Packaging Materials:	1199 g
Packing on Box:	72 pcs/box (9 pcs/tray x 8 trays/box)
Packing on Pallet:	180 boxes (Total: 12,960 pcs)
Layer per 130cm x 110cm Pallet:	15 boxes
Case Per Layer of Pallet:	12 boxes

9. Shelf Life, Transport and Storage Condition

Shelf Life	18 Months
Transport Condition	-18 ±2 °C
Storage Condition	Keep frozen at -18°C

La Rose Noire Philippines, Inc. Registration and Accreditation

- Food Facility Registration Number (FDA Philippines License No): LTO-3000006549861
- Halal License No: IDCP-2013-F-560